Code

A345
A350
A382
A061
A070
A091
A717
A608
A100
A099
B119
BO31
B042
BO35
BO37
B027
BO65
A293
A515
A563
A129
A130
A110
B183
B275
A470
A693
B430
A299
A409
A416
A408
B473
A431
A434
A433
A140
A160
A204
Al74
A210
A504
B435
A237
B664
B840
A243
A375
A417
A220
A252
A239
A241
A549
A548
A565
A537
B670

Commodity Value Listing
School Year 2008-2009
Value$/Lb

Commodity Name

APPLE SLICES 6/#10
APPLESAUCE 6/#10

APRICOTS DICED 6/#10

BEANS GREEN 6/#10

BEANS GREEN FRZ 30# CS
BEANS VEGETARIAN 6/#10
BEEF CRUMB SPP 4/10#

BEEF FRZ 40# CS

CARROTS 6/#10

CARROTS FRZ 30# CS

CHEESE BLEND SLC 6/5#
CHEESE CHEDDAR SHRD 6/5#
CHEESE MOZZ FRZ 8/6#
CHEESE MOZZ LT. SHR FRZ 30#
CHEESE MOZZ SHRD 30#
CHEESE REDUCED FAT SHRD 6/5#
CHEESE SLC YELLOW 6/5#
CHERRIES DRIED 4/4#

CHIX CUT UP ~40#/CASE

CHIX FAJITA 30#

CORN COB 30#CS

CORN FRZ 30# CS

CORN LQD 6/#10

FLOUR AP 4/10#

FLOUR BHW 50

FRUIT MIX B 6/#10

HAM WATER ADDED ~40#/CASE
MACARONI 20# CS

ORANGE JUICE-SINGLE 70/40Z
PEACHES CLING DICED 6/#10
PEACHES CUP 4.4 96/4.40Z
PEACHES SLC CLING 6/#10
PEANUT BUTTER 6/5#

PEARS HALVES 6/#10

PEARS DICED 6/#10

PEARS SLC 6/#10

PEAS 6/#10

PEAS FRZ 30# CS

POTATO ROUNDS 6/5#

POTATO WEDGES 6/5#
POTATOES OVEN FRIES 6/5#
RAISINS 144/1.30Z

ROTINI MACARONI

SALSA 6/#10

SOY BEAN OIL-LSF 6/1 GAL
SPAGHETTI 20# CS

SPAGHETTI SAUCE 6/#10
STRAWBERRIES FRZ
STRAWBERRY CUP 96/4.50Z
SWEET POTATOES 6/#10
TOMATO PASTE 6/#10

TOMATO SAUCE 6/#10
TOMATOES DICED 6/#10
TURKEY BREAST DELI ~40#/CASE
TURKEY HAM SMKD FRZ ~40#/CASE
TURKEY TACO FILLING ~30#/CASE
TURKEY-ROASTS ~32-48#/CASE
VEG OIL 6/1 GAL

Case Wit.

39.00
40.50
40.50
38.00
30.00
40.50
40.00
40.00
39.50
30.00
30.00
30.00
48.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
16.00
VARIABLE
VARIABLE
30.00
30.00
39.75
40.00
50.00
39.75
VARIABLE
20.00
19.00
39.75
26.40
39.75
30.00
39.50
39.50
39.50
39.50
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
12.00
20.00
39.75
46.20
20.00
39.75
30.00
27.00
40.50
41.62
39.75
38.25
VARIABLE
VARIABLE
VARIABLE
VARIABLE
46.20
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0.5190
0.3591
0.5485
0.3582
0.5142
0.2808
1.6520
1.4455
0.3699
0.3855
2.0053
2.0755
2.0200
2.2245
2.2100
2.1415
2.0867
3.9675
0.7430
2.1268
0.5394
0.6399
0.3649
0.4295
0.4972
0.5044
1.3290
0.8395
0.4448
0.4839
0.9340
0.4881
0.9284
0.5332
0.4781
0.5120
0.4180
0.6826
0.4539
0.4558
0.4925
1.1772
0.8047
0.3860
0.8087
0.6716
0.2750
0.8798
1.2244
0.4683
0.4827
0.2791
0.3588
1.8068
1.2815
1.2620
1.4564
0.8101

Value$/Case

R R R R R R R R R R

R R A R R R R R R R R R R R R AR HBHAR

20.24
14.54
22.21
13.61
15.43
11.37
66.08
57.82
14.61
11.57
60.16
62.27
96.96
66.74
66.30
64.25
62.60
63.48
N/A
N/A
16.18
19.20
14.50
17.18
24.86
20.05
N/A
16.79
8.45
19.24
24.66
19.40
27.85
21.06
18.88
20.22
16.51
20.48
13.62
13.67
14.78
14.13
16.09
15.34
37.36
13.43
10.93
26.39
33.06
18.97
20.09
11.09
13.72
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
37.43
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Code

DOD
DOD
DOD
DOD
DOD
DOD
DOD
DOD
DOD
DOD
DOD
DOD
DOD
DOD

Code
A594
A704
A232
A522
A566
A212
A213
A249
A245
A534
B136
B049
B0O77
B345
B480
B672

DOD Commodity

APPLES-GALA
APPLES-GOLD DELICIOUS
APPLES-RED DELICIOUS
APPLES SLC DOD
CARROTS PLD BABY
CARROTS-MINI
CARROTS STICK
CELERY STICK

GRAPES RED

GRAPES RED LUNCH
ORANGES

PEARS

PEARS-ANJOU
POTATOES

Commodity Value Listing
School Year 2008-2009

Case/wt

40.0#
40.0#
40.0#
24.0#
24.0#
13.0#

5.0#

5.0#
18.0#
28.0#
35.0#
36.0#
44.0#
50.0#

RAW COMMODITIES FOR FURTHER PROCESSING

BEEF BULK COARSE
BEEF BONELESS FRESH

POTATOES BULK PROC FRZ

CHIX CHILL LARGE
EGGS WHOLE BULK

SWEET POTATO BULK PROC

POTATO BULK PROC DEHY
PASTE DRUM

TOMATO PASTE BULK
TURKEY BULK

CORN YELLOW 2700# TOTE

CHEESE BARREL 500
MOZZARELLA UNFRZ
MASA 50 YELLOW
P.B. DRUM

VEG OIL BULK

Value/case

36.86
46.55
42.69
63.45
23.85
2461
13.03
11.69
23.10
29.29
20.33
21.75
29.85
28.91

R R R R R R

Value/pound

1.3827
1.3657
0.0703
0.6502
0.7639
0.0600
0.0631
0.4751
0.4455
0.9467
0.0985
1.4695
1.4695
0.2575
0.7116
0.4461
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